Arizona Board of Executive Clemency Board Hearing Posting Sheet

X R ®R AR R R R R R R

R
PC/R

HRG HRG HRG

December 9, 2024 ADCHE  rypp December 10, 2024 ADCH  pypg December 11,2024 ADCH  pyp ccember 12, 2024
WILLINGHAM, KAREEN 211509 pa ANGLIN, DENNIS 102533 pa  WHITON, TREVOR 094727 pcir WARD, GARY
SAAVEDRA, MANUEL 331253 pa  MCINTOSH, WALTER 101037 pa SANTANA, ARTURO 043200 R DOMINGUEZ, ABRIAN
DAVIS, PHILIP 140856 603 SANTIEL, MIKEL 271143 pB  WILLIAMS, KURT 149822 R LEMKE, TYLER
REINO, LAWRENCE 175881 cs1  TELLEZ, RUBEN 178256 c¢s1 TUCKER, TOMMIE 341616 R MCGLOTHIN, LONNIE
ROGERS, JUSTIN 259558 cs1 FAHR, ROBIN 133059 ¢s1  MEJIA-PEREZ, ERIC 221054 R CARRILLO, SHAMUS
MILLER, KEVIN 363148 cs1 SPEARS, MICHAEL 340740 cs1 DOWDELL, DEMETRIUS 353747 R PARRA, ERIC
CAMPOS, ISAAC 225113 cs2  PRECIADO-VEGA, GENARO 156877 r  MCCORD, LUCAS
LARSON, JESSICA 363982 pc/R RICHIE, MICHAEL
GORE, BRITTANY 344076 pc/R ELLISON, DESHAUN
MCPHEDRAN, SHALYN 367306 R RAMIREZ, ALFRED
FUNK, SHYLA 370641 pc/R ALCALA, CUITLAHUAC
SOLIZ, VANESSA 334805 pc/R TOVAR, MARCO
ROGERS, LYRIC 364785 R POORE, STEVEN
HUMO, DESIREA 364644 R HERNANDEZ, ALBERT
HENDERSON, TWILA 097755 R ROSCOE, MATTHEW
SABORI, MARIAN 185978 R HERRERA SUAREZ, GABRIEL
MONROE, VANESSA 370276 Pc/R GASTELUM, ORLANDO

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice Is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will
begln at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012, A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect
to enter Into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431,03.A(3). Above Is a list of the hearings and the days which they will
occur, Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date, Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are

present in the Board’s hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

Dated November 8, 2024 Signed:
CHAIRMAN

ADC#
178618
340155
327637
244086
185093
345632
223077
282408
352434
358812
143060
259122
245628
064923
362540
345593
287429

Legend:
PC/R
PC
PAR
HAR

PA
PB

HA

Cs1
CS2
IDD

603L

P1
P2

PC & CSR Revocation
Probable Cause
Parole Revocation

Home Arrest Revocation
CSR Revocation

Parole 412A

Parole 412B

Home Arrest
Absolute Discharge
Commutation Phase 1

Commutation Phase 2

Imminent Danger of Death
Special Order

by Court

Modification

Pardon Phase 1

Pardon Phase 2

Special Hearing

Executive Session
Training




