

HRG TYPE	December 9, 2024	ADC#	HRG TYPE	December 10, 2024	ADC#	HRG TYPE	December 11, 2024	ADC#	HRG TYP	<u>December 12, 2024</u>	ADC#
R	WILLINGHAM, KAREEN	211509	PA	ANGLIN, DENNIS	102533	PA	WHITON, TREVOR	094727	PC/R	WARD, GARY	178618
R	SAAVEDRA, MANUEL	331253	PA	MCINTOSH, WALTER	101037	PA	SANTANA, ARTURO	043200	R	DOMINGUEZ, ABRIAN	340155
R	DAVIS, PHILIP	140856	603L	SANTIEL, MIKEL	271143	PB	WILLIAMS, KURT	149822	R	LEMKE, TYLER	327637
PC/R	REINO, LAWRENCE	175881	CS1	TELLEZ, RUBEN	178256	CS1	TUCKER, TOMMIE	341616	R	MCGLOTHIN, LONNIE	244086
R	ROGERS, JUSTIN	259558	CS1	FAHR, ROBIN	133059	CS1	MEJIA-PEREZ, ERIC	221054	R	CARRILLO, SHAMUS	185093
R	MILLER, KEVIN	363148	CS1	SPEARS, MICHAEL	340740	CS1	DOWDELL, DEMETRIUS	353747	R	PARRA, ERIC	345632
R	CAMPOS, ISAAC	225113				CS2	PRECIADO-VEGA, GENARO	156877	R	MCCORD, LUCAS	223077
R	LARSON, JESSICA	363982							PC/R	RICHIE, MICHAEL	282408
R	GORE, BRITTANY	344076							PC/R	ELLISON, DESHAUN	352434
R	MCPHEDRAN, SHALYN	367306							R	RAMIREZ, ALFRED	358812
R	FUNK, SHYLA	370641							PC/R	ALCALA, CUITLAHUAC	143060
R	SOLIZ, VANESSA	334805							PC/R	TOVAR, MARCO	259122
R	ROGERS, LYRIC	364785							R	POORE, STEVEN	245628
R	HUMO, DESIREA	364644							R	HERNANDEZ, ALBERT	064923
R	HENDERSON, TWILA	097755							R	ROSCOE, MATTHEW	362540
R	SABORI, MARIAN	185978							R	HERRERA SUAREZ, GABRIEL	345593
PC/R	MONROE, VANESSA	370276							PC/R	GASTELUM, ORLANDO	287429

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30 a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may request reasonable accommodations such as sign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are present in the Board's hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

Dated November 8, 2024

	٠
CHAIRMAN	
CHAINIVIAIN	

Legend: PC/R PC & CSR Revocation PC Probable Cause PAR Parole Revocation HAR Home Arrest Revocation R CSR Revocation Parole 412A PA PB Parole 412B HA Home Arrest AD Absolute Discharge CS₁ Commutation Phase 1 CS₂ Commutation Phase 2 IDD Imminent Danger of Death Special Order 603L by Court M Modification P1 Pardon Phase 1 P2 Pardon Phase 2 S Special Hearing X **Executive Session**

Training